PA PRESENTERS CONFERENCE SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

Time
Wednesday
12:00-1:30 p.m.
1:30-4:00 p.m.
4:00-5:45 p.m.
5:45-7:00 p.m.
7:00-7:45 p.m.
7:45-10:00 p.m.
10:00-11:30 p.m.
11:30 p.m.

Thursday
10:15-11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.-1:00 p..m
1:00-5:30 p.m.

Loop and Stops

Holiday Inn, Campus

Holiday Inn, Campus

Holiday Inn, Campus, Downtown
Holiday Inn, Downtown

Holiday Inn, Campus, Downtown
Holiday Inn, Campus

Holiday Inn, Campus

Last Bus to Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn, Campus
Holiday Inn, Campus
Holiday Inn, Campus

Every

10-12 minutes
15-20 minutes
10-12 minutes
10-12 minutes
10-12 minutes
15-20 minutes
10-12 minutes

10-12 minutes
15-20 minutes
10-12 minutes



