PA PRESENTERS CONFERENCE SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

Time	Loop and Stops	Every
Wednesday		
12:00-1:30 p.m.	Holiday Inn, Campus	10-12 minutes
1:30-4:00 p.m.	Holiday Inn, Campus	15-20 minutes
4:00-5:45 p.m.	Holiday Inn, Campus, Downtown	10-12 minutes
5:45-7:00 p.m.	Holiday Inn, Downtown	10-12 minutes
7:00-7:45 p.m.	Holiday Inn, Campus, Downtown	10-12 minutes
7:45-10:00 p.m.	Holiday Inn, Campus	15-20 minutes
10:00-11:30 p.m.	Holiday Inn, Campus	10-12 minutes
11:30 p.m.	Last Bus to Holiday Inn	
Thursday		
10:15-11:30 a.m.	Holiday Inn, Campus	10-12 minutes
11:30 a.m1:00 pm	Holiday Inn, Campus	15-20 minutes

10: 15-11: 30 a.m.	Holiday Inn, Campus	10-12 minutes
11:30 a.m1:00 pm	Holiday Inn, Campus	15-20 minutes
1:00-5:30 p.m.	Holiday Inn, Campus	10-12 minutes